Tuesday League - 7/31/2018 (Week 14)

TN-
PLID

42903

373428
373447
373448

373446
373449

42904

376799
373452
373453
373451
374754

42905

376487
376486
373456
376669
373454
373455

42906
373459
373458
376065
373460
373457
377147

42907
373941

373461

375256
373940
375255

42908

376801
373463
373462
373464

42909

Team/Player

Poes Hoes
Gerardot, Phil
Hansen, Dennis
Heimann, Steve
Richardson, Chad
"Rico"

Strack, Cole
Total

Lady's Night
?7??, Robert
Gill, Brenda
Grotian, Angela
Hornsby, Fran
Stovall, Aaron
Total

Olys Team

??, Iggy

???, Dave
Johnson, Shannon
Kirkpatrick, Kevin
Olry, Randy
Orzechowski, Bob
Total

Pool and Party
Booker, Ed
Crider, Glen
Langston, Jason
McDougall, Mike
Rose, Lee
Stocking, Dave
Total

Gutter Snipes
Brown, Jeremy

Burdett, Byron
(Whitey)

Hamilton, Buddie
Hartman, Josh
Uitts, Jason
Total
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586
207
305

419

94
1635

28
438
304
455

86

1461

237
215
206
560
220
1450

318
183
114
361
393
41
1470

468
399

0
444
150

1521

Beauties and the Beast

???, Jimmy
Knuckles, Margie
McLaughlin, Tim
Savieo, Maryann
Total

499ers

7

7
8
7

80
410
459
435

1468

356
149
222

465

66
1384

52
564
414
538
103

1689

217
354
159
426
293
1575

305
175
148
360
489
49
1583

523
326

543
125
1535

88
510
439
565

1698

50
16 24 8.63 2.42
24 36 8.47 2.31

23 60 6.98 -0.77

7 127.83 2.33
120 198 8.26

2 64.67-4.00
22 66 6.64 -1.91
13 48 6.33 -2.29
28 66 6.89 -1.26

5 127.17 -1.42
70 198 7.38

0 00.00 0.00
16 30 7.90 0.67
16 42 5.12 -3.31
17 24 8.58 1.96
44 66 8.48 2.03
13 36 6.11 -2.03

106 198 7.32

22 427.57 0.31
12 24 7.63 0.33
5 186.33-1.89
27 48 7.52 0.02
24 60 6.55-1.60
2 66.83-1.33
92 198 7.42

28
29

0 00.00 0.00

27 66 6.73 -1.50
11 18 8.33 1.39
95 198 7.68

66 7.09 -0.83
48 8.31 1.52

6 126.67 -0.67
24 60 6.83 -1.67
30 607.65 0.33
20 66 6.59 -1.97
80 198 7.41
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GP GA PA SCCCROGBWZSW SL SS SnDate

31606 22 4/30/18
0 1485 18 5/1/18

0 /!
0 /!
0 /!
0 /!
0 /!
0 1485 15 5/26/15
0 /!
0 /!
0 /!
1 /!
03170 3 9/25/17
0 /!
1 /!
0 /!
11485 18 5/1/18
0 1485 18 5/1/18
0 /!
11485 18 5/1/18
0 /!
0 1485 18 7/17/18
0 1485 18 5/1/18
0 /!
0 /!
0 1485 18 5/1/18
0 /!
0 /!
0 1485 18 5/1/18
0 1485 18 5/1/18
0 1485 18 5/1/18



375141 ??, Dennis 4 22 60 O 63.67-633 0 0 0O O O 0148518 5/15/18

373931 Gibbs, Rodney 7 447 532 26 666.77-1.29 4 0 0 O 1 0148518 5/1/18

373596 Kosmale, Phil 7 447 478 28 607.45-0.5213 1 0 O O 2148518 5/1/18

373933 Payne, Mike 7 432 560 24 66655-194 4 0 0 0O O O //
Total 1546 1660 78 198 7.81

Tuesday League - 7/31/2018 (Week 14)

TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZSW SL SS SnDate

42910 The Wrecking Crew

373468 Brown, Keith 6 378 502 22 606.30-2.07 4 2 0 1 0 O //

376066 Morimanno, Phillip 7 30 60 0O 65.00-500 0 0 0 0O O O //

373465 Scott, Allen 8 506 483 33 66767 035 6 1 1 0 1 O //

373466 Wohlwend, Doug 8 518 465 37 667.85 080 5 0 0 O 1 O //
Total 1486 1594 92 198 7.51

42911 Abels Team

373472 Alvarez, Jose 8 445 351 35 54824 174 5 1 1 0 2 0148518 5/1/18

373469 Chavira, Abel 7 84 89 6 127.00-042 2 2 0 0 0 O //

373471 Chavira, Vincent 8 0 0O O 00.00 000 0 0 0 0 0 O //

373470 Chavira, Mona 7 119 161 5 186.61-233 1 1 0 O O 0148518 5/1/18

374751 Johnson, B.T. 8 439 320 34 548.13 22010 8 2 0 5 2 //

373473 Lee, Kristi 6 0 0O O 00.00 000 0 0 0 0 0 oO //

373474 Ross, Tim 7 448 451 32 607.47-0.05 8 0 0O O O 1148518 5/1/18
Total 1592 1396 112 198 8.04

42912 Come Back Kids

373478 Bohilya, Dan 7 433 560 23 66656-192 3 1 0 0O O 0148518 5/1/18

373477 Hall, Joshua 5 158 277 5 305.27-397 2 0 0 O O 0148518 5/1/18

373475 Hall, Steven 8 415 384 29 54769 057 5 0 0 1 2 0148518 5/1/18

376670 Pearson, Bob 6 73 97 5 126.08-2.00 2 1 0 0 O O //

373938 Vieyra, Val 7 263 288 16 367.31-069 4 0 0 O O 0148518 5/1/18
Total 1480 1606 78 198 7.47

42913 Summit City Assassins

373480 Almashie, Bret 9 572 383 46 668.67 28610 4 3 0 2 21606 22 4/30/18

373479 Junk, Dave 8 524 475 41 66794 0.74 7 6 0 0 2 11606 22 4/30/18

373482 Sommers, John * 9 599 325 51 669.08 41511 0 9 0O 8 3148518 5/1/18

373481 Ulmer, Dave 8 0 0O O 00.00 000 0 0 0 0 0 oO //
Total 1719 1327 138 198 8.68

42914 Ball's Deep

373484 Bland, Billy 9 561 430 46 668,50 19811 5 1 0 1 21606 22 4/30/18

373483 Frost, Austin 8 538 399 43 668.15 2.11 6 6 1 1 1606 22 4/30/18

373485 Song, Pat 8 517 430 38 667.83 1.32 7 0 2 0 3 0148518 5/1/18
Total 1640 1421 127 198 8.28

GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning

Wins(Season) League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session
HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction

Average 0%) Date



SW - Sweeps



